SHORT QUOTATION CALL NOI]CE

Sealed quotations are invited from intending Electrical HTiMV Contractor for the work "Fifting and

arrangement of flood light for Basket Ball and Volley Ball Court near Boys Hostel Area, Sambalpur University" at

an estimated cost of Rs.4,70,230/- (Rupees four lakhs seventy thousand two hundred and thirty) only so as to

reach thel undersigned on or before 22.01.2025 by 1:00 PM to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University

be eventually opened on the same day at 3:30 PM in the Office of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.

The details can be obtained from the OlC, Electrical Maintenanc€, Sambalpur University from